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Solar Modeling and Forecasting Presentations

10:00-12:00 Friday 13 October 2006

Gamble Hall, 615 Booth Street, Ottawa

Natural Resources Canada

From: Mr. Bill Howell  

Project Manager: Facilities & Special Projects, Natural Resources Canada, Ottawa (on "sabbatical")

home:  1-403-889-6792   Bill@BillHowell.ca  www.BillHowell.ca

P.O. Box 2387 Station M, Calgary, Alberta T2P 3C1

work:   1-613-992-1589

Invitee List -  Note that many people will come without inviitation or notification to me.

Agterberg
Frits Agterberg. Geomath Basin Expert. NRCan. Ottawa <agterber@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-2374

Alvarez
Marcos Alvarez. Pest R&D Manager. Ag Canada. Ottawa <alvarezm@agr.gc.ca>
1-613-759-7135

Armstrong
Marcia Armstrong. PrgmProjectOff. ClimateChange. Health Canada. Ottawa <marcia_armstrong@hc-sc.gc.ca>
1-613-946-5691

Banfield
Ed Banfield. Climate Change ResOffcr. NRCan-Forestry. Edmonton <edbanfie@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-780-435-7267

Berry
Peter Berry. ClimateChange ImpactAdapt ResNet. Health Canada. Ottawa <Peter_Berry@hc-sc.gc.ca>


Betournay
Marc Betournay. ResSci GrndCtrl. NRCan-MMSL. Ottawa <mbetourn@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-995-1147

Billette
Noël Billette. Energy Science Policy Advsr. NRCan. Ottawa <Noel.Billette@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-3738

Bleeker
Wouter Bleeker. Pres Logan Club. NRCan. Ottawa <wbleeker@nrcan.gc.ca> 
1-613-995-7277

Blis
Tracy Bliss – with Jing Chen at Health Canada


Bobrowsky
Peter Bobrowsky. Head Landslides. GSC. Ottawa <Peter.Bobrowsky@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>


Bonham-Carter
Graeme Bonham-Carter. NRCan GeolSurveys. Ottawa <gbonhamc@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-3387

Boteler
David Boteler. Geomagnetic ResSci. NRCan. Ottawa <dboteler@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-837-2035

Calp
David Calp. Physical Scientist. Geomagnetism NRCan. Ottawa <dcalp@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-837-1757 

Carrière
Melanie Carrière. MSc Planetary Science. UOttawa <??? mcarr045@uottawa.ca> 
 

Charbonneau
Paul Charbonneau. Canada Research Chair in Solar Physics. UMontréal <paulchar@ASTRO.UMontreal.CA> 
1-514-343-2300

Chen
Jing Chen. ResSci Radiation & Fetuses. Health Canada. Ottawa <jing_chen@hc-sc.gc.ca>
1-613-941-5191

Chui
Eddy Chui. GrpLdr CFD Modelling. NRCan. Ottawa <Eddy.Chui@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-943-1774

Chung
Chang-Jo Chung. Spatial Modeling Statistician. NRCan. Ottawa <chung@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-3413

Clapham
Michael Clapham. Sr Policy Advisor Recyclables. NRCan-MMS. Ottawa <mclapham@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613- 992-4404

Clark
Ian Clark. Geology Professor. Earth Sciences. UOttawa <??? idclark@uOttawa.ca> 
1-613-562-5800x6137

Clements
Bruce Clements. GLdr Adv Controls. NRCan CETC/ETB/ES. Bells Corners  <clements@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-943-8881

Cote
Martin Cote. ResSci Seismic. NRCan-MMSL. Ottawa <mcote@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-819-736-4331x227

Côté
Tim Côté. CompSci. NRCan-GSC. Ottawa <tim.cote@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-943-1581

de Kemp
Eric de Kemp. 3D-GIS Specialist. NRCan GeolSurvey. Ottawa <edekemp@nrcan.gc.ca>


Donaldson
Al Donaldson. Chair Cdn Geoheritage Initiative. UCarleton. Ottawa <jadonald@ccs.carleton.ca> 
 

Ecclestone
Susan Ecclestone. SrPolicy Analyst. Health Canada. Ottawa <susan_ecclestone@hc-sc.gc.ca>
1-613-948-9417

Farkas
Juraj Farkas. Student. Earth Sciences. UOttawa <??? jfark064@uottawa.ca> 
 

Ferguson
Paul Ferguson. Student. UOttawa <??? Paul.Ferguson@uottawa.ca> 
 

Fisher
David Fisher. IceCore ResSci. Gelogical Survey Canada. NRCan. Ottawa <fisher@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-7623

Flannigan
Mike Flannigan. ResSci Forest Fires. NRCan. Sault Ste Marie <mflannig@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-705-541-5541

Fyson
Raina Fyson. Consultant ex-academia. Influenza Virus Microbiologist. Ottawa <raina.fyson@sympatico.ca> 
 

Gardiner
Ben Gardiner. MS student. QueensU. Kingston. Canada - Canadian Citizen


Garrett
Bob Garrett. Applied Geochemist. NRCan. Ottawa  <garrett@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-995-4517

Geran
Leslie Geran. Sr Analyst. Vital&Cancer. Stats Canada. Ottawa <leslie.geran@statcan.ca>
1-613-951-5243

Groll
Dianne Groll. Uof Alberta <grolld@post.queensu.ca>


Grunsky
Eric Grunsky. ResSci GIS modelling. NRCan. Ottawa <egrunsky@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-7258 

Harris
Tom Harris. Ottawa <tharris@highparkgroup.com>


Hocking
Mike Hocking. Student. UOttawa <??? hochingm@gmail.com> 
 

Howell
Bill Howell. ResMgr. Mining&MineralSciences Lab. NRCan. Ottawa <bhowell@nrcan.gc.ca> 
1-613-992-1589

Kawaja
Jonathan Kawaja. PhysSci Wetlands. NRCan-MMSL. Ottawa <jokawaja@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-1604

Khandekar
Madhav Khandekar. ResSci extreme weather. retd EnvCda. Ontario <mkhandekar@rogers.com> 
1-905-940-0105  

Kinsner
Witold Kinsner. Professor Mathematics. UManitoba. Winnipeg <kinsner@ee.umanitoba.ca> 
1-204-474-6490

Last
John Last. Epidemiologist. UOttawa <jmlast@uottawa.ca>


Last
Rebecca Last. Planning & Policy Analyst. NRCan-ESS. Ottawa <rlast@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-943-3569

Leist
Chip Leist. Ionospheric Physicist. Ottawa 


Liu
William Liu. Solar-Terrestrial Scientist. Canadian Space Agency. Ottawa <William.Liu@space.gc.ca>
1-450-926-4510

Lysyshyn
Kathleen Lysyshyn. Forestry Science Analyst Climate Change. NRCan. Ottawa <kalysysh@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-947-9027

MacRae
Allen MacRae. Geologist. Calgary <firsst@shaw.ca>
1-613-251-3048

Mathias
Rick Mathias. Epidemiologist. UBC. Vancouver <richard.mathias@ubc.ca> 


McCormack
David McCormack. Supervr Seismic Monitoring. GSC. Ottawa <cormack@seismo.nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-8766

McCutcheon
Bill McCutcheon. Sr Policy Advisor Nickel Cobalt. NRCan-MMS. Ottawa <bmccutch@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-5480

Melo
Stella Melo. Atmospheric Scientist. Canadian Space Agency. Montréal <Stella.Melo@space.gc.ca>
1-450-926-4947 

Moghtaderi
Azadeh Moghtaderi. PhD Studentt. QueensU. Kingston. Canada -  Iranian, Landed Immigrant


Mohamed
Hamid Mohamed. Assist PrgmDir PERD. NRCan. Ottawa <Hamid.Mohamed@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-995-5782

Murphy
Jason Murphy. Entomoloist. Flowers Canada. Ottawa <Jason.Murphy@rogers.com>


Newitt
Larry Newitt. Head Geomagnetic Laboratory. NRCan. Ottawa <lnewittnrcan.gc.ca> ; 
1-613-837-7915 

Patterson
Tim Patterson. Professor Geology. CarletonU. Ottawa <tpatters@ccs.carleton.ca>
1-613-520-2600x4425

Plouffe
Michel Plouffe. ResSci GrndCtr. NRCan-MMSL. Ottawa <mplouffe@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-8604

Poissant
Yves Poissant. ResOfficer Photovoltaic. NRCan. Varennes <ypoissan@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-450-652-2471

Preto
Fernando Preto. GrpLdr Biomass & Renewables. NRCan. Ottawa <Fernando.Preto@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-5589

Prokoph
Andreas Prokoph. General Mgr. SpeedStat. Ottawa <aprokocon@aol.com>


Richardson
Dianne Richardson. Head. NRCan-ESS. Ottawa  <drichard@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-947-1252

Roy
George Roy. ResSci. NRCan MTL/MTB/MMS. Ottawa  <groy@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-0328

Schwarz
John Schwarz. PhysScientist NatRes&Hazards. NRCan. Ottawa <schwarz@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca>
1-613-947-1249

Smith
Clint Smith. ResSci Chemistry. NRCan-MMSL. Ottawa <clsmith@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-3893

Snyder
David Snyder. ResSci Deep Seismic. NRCan-GSC. Ottawa <dsnyder@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-9240

Spencer
Carrie Spencer. Coordinator. Climate Impacts & Adapt R&D. NRCan. Ottawa <caspenc@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-0644

Sprague
Kevin Sprague. Sr SciComputAnalyst. NRCan Geomatics. Ottawa <ksprague@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-995-5097 

Stocki
Trevor Stocki. ResSci Atmospheric Radionuclides. Health Canada. Ottawa <trevor_stocki@hc-sc.gc.ca>


Surkan
Dave Surkan. General Medical Practicioner. Penticton. Canada <surkd@shaw.ca>


Talebi
Shahriar Talebi. ResSci Seismic. NRCan-MMSL. Ottawa <stalebi@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-0360

Tapping
Ken Tapping. NRC Herzberg Inst Astrophysics. Penticton <ken.tapping@hia.nrc.ca> 
1-250-493-2277x345

Tapping
Ken Tapping. NRC Herzberg Inst Astrophysics. Penticton <ken.tapping@nrc.ca> 
1-250-493-2277x345

Thomson
David Thomson. Canada Research Chair in Stats & Signal Processing. QueensU. Kingston <djt@mast.queensu.ca> 
1-613-533-2426  

Trichtchenko
Alexander Trichtchenko. Sr ResSci Albedo. NRCan-CCRS. Ottawa <trichtch@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-995-5787

Unga
Kurt Ungar  – with Jing Chen at Health Canada


Valdes
Julio Valdes. CompInt ResSci. NRC Inst InfoTech. Ottawa <julio.valdes@nrc.ca>
1-613-993-0887

Veizer
Jan Veizer. Emeritus Geosciences. UOttawa <???  veizer@science.uottawa.ca>
1-613-562-5800x6461 

Wagner
Wayne Wagner. Sr Industry Specialist. NRCan-MMS. Ottawa <wwagner@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-5951

White
Don White. Pres Logan Club. ResSci Deep seismic. NRCan-GSC. Ottawa <don.white@nrcan.gc.ca>
1-613-992-0758

Zanganeh
Kourosh Zanganeh. ResSci. NRCan CETC/ETB/ES. Bells Corners  <kzangane@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-996-3916

Zheng
Ligang Zheng. Research Science. NRCan CETC/ETB/ES. Bells Corners  <lzheng@NRCan.gc.ca>
1-613-947-0288

